Math 6: 2nd Quarter Homework
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, Nov 25: Pages 103 (a-c, 1-13 A, Review)
Tuesday, Nov 26: Pages 105 (a-d, 1-15 A, Review)

Monday, Nov 18: Pages 92-3 (a-e, 1-15 A)
Tuesday, Nov 19: Pages 94-5 (1-40 A)
Wednesday, Nov 20: No Homework
Thursday, Nov 21: Pages 96-7 (1-35 A)
Friday, Nov 22: Pages 101 (a-g, 1-17 A)

Tuesday, Nov 12: Pages 86-7 (1-5 A, 7-21 Odds, Review- All)
Wednesday, Nov 13: Pages 89  (1-20 A, Review- A)
Thursday, Nov 14: Pages 90-1 (1-9 A, Review)
Friday, Nov 15: No homework

Monday, Nov 4: Page 79 (1-7A)  Notes, Questions, Equations, Answer, What did w/ Remainder
Tuesday, Nov 5: Conferences
Wednesday, Nov 6: Pages 80-81 (1-13A, Review)  See note below.
· **Have students work on HW for 20 minutes and then have them stop.  Parents will need to sign the homework so I know students worked on it for the required time before quitting.
Thursday, Nov 7: Page 83 (1-21 Odds)
Friday, Nov 8: Page 85 (1-29 A)

Monday, Oct 28: Pages 69 (1-21 Odds, Review- All), Test Corrections and Parent Signature
Tuesday, Oct 29: Pages 71 (1-21 A, Review)
Wednesday, Oct 30: Pages 73 (1-31 Odds)
Thursday, Oct 31: Pages 75 (1-19 odds)
Friday, Nov 1: Pages 77 (2-26 E, Review All)  Solve Review algebraically.

Friday, Oct 25: Pages 67 (1-15 Odds, 17-23 All)

